

Achizitie materiale de constructie si articole conexe

I.D.: 81717667

Data publicarii	05.05.23	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 948,77 RON - 948,77 RON

Descriere: CUIE CONSTRUCTII 5 7.563 37.82 677882 CONECTOR DE LEGATURA FURTUN 3\4 1 5.042 5.04 677882 CONECTOR DE LEGATURA FURTUN 3\4 5 5.042 25.21 ROBINET BILA 1 1/2 1 71.4286 71.43 CONECTOR APA RECE ZENNER DN 20 1 214.2857 214.29 REDUCTIE 1X1/2 ZN 1 4.2017 4.2 VOPSEA SIBA 600ML 15 12.605 189.08 72344 PENSULA MANER GALBEN 50MM 10 4.6218 46.22 677882 CONECTOR DE LEGATURA FURTUN 3\4 5 5.042 25.21 LANT COM GALV ZA MED 3.17X19X12 MM 20 4.6218 92.44 021022 CILINDRU SIGURANTA 90MM 1 46.2185 46.22 020995 CILINDRU SIGURANTA 35-10-45 5 CHEI 1 43.6975 43.7 020452 LACAT 75 MM 1 18.4874 18.49 TAMBUR+FIR MOTOCOASA 1 16.8067 16.81 GF-0792 FIR TRIMER STEA 3MMX15M 2 4.2017 8.4 10401040 SARMA 1.18 2 7.9832 15.97 VOPSEA SARA 750ML 5 17.6471 88.24
